IEEE Florida West Coast Section

Paul Belussi
IEEE FWCS Chair e ”i.."if‘?. IE‘;}E
13 March, 2020 - &E;‘Sﬁgc%mﬂmmn '

SoutheastCon 2021

Engineers Connecting the World



Florida West Coast Section (FWCS)

2021 Section Officers

Chair — Paul Belussi

Vice Chair — Andrew Seely
Secretary- Sean Denny

Treasurer- Serge Beauzile
Webmaster — TJ Ross

Awards & Bylaws — Richard Beatie
Membership — Andrew Lilly
Student Mentor — Jacob Chacko

Affiliate
Associate Member

Fellow
Graduate Student
Member

Life Fellow

Life Member

Life Senior
Member

SA Member
Senior Member
Student Member
Student Member
Totals:

29
8

101
31
418
160
837

1

182
158

1

1961

29
10

101
31
420
159
841

1

180
164

1

1971

21
10

78

32
385
148
585

1

178
79

1

1538

SoutheastCon 2021

Engineers Connecting the World




/—

FWCS Meetings 2020

Region 3 Meeting

»Section Meetings 21 Excom Meetings
* 16 PES / IAS Chapter Meetings
* 4 RAS Meetings
* 9 WIE Meetings
* 30 Other Society Meetings
* 30 USF Student Branch Meetings

» Total Meetings: 100

SoutheastCon 2021

Engineers Connecting the World




/—

FWCS Highlights & Challenges

Region 3 Meeting
»Section Highlights »COVID-19 Challenges
* WIE International Networking ® 2020 & 2021 Tampa Bay
Events Engineers Week Banquet -
* R3 and R4 Collaboration Events Canceled
* USF Student Branch Meetings * 2020 FWCS Membership
* Polytech Student Branch Excom Celebrations - Canceled
Involvement

* Senior Membership Elevation
Committee Successes

SoutheastCon 2021

B Engineers Connecting the World




/—

FWCS 2021 Goals

» Educate Chapters, Affinity Group, and Student Branches
* Vtools Reporting
* Website Updates
* Virtual Meetings and Activities

»Membership Development Activities
* Membership Renewal Activities
* Senior Membership Elevations
* WIE Joint Activities
* R3 FWCS & R4 Southeastern Michigan Section Combined Activities

SoutheastCon 2021

B Engineers Connecting the World




/—

IEEE Region 3 SoutheastCon 2021

Thank you!

Name, Email address

SoutheastCon 2021

ngineers Connecting the World




