IEEE Region 3 SoutheastCon 2021









IEEE Florida West Coast Section

Paul Belussi IEEE FWCS Chair 13 March, 2020





Florida West Coast Section (FWCS)

2021 Section Officers

Chair – Paul Belussi

Vice Chair – Andrew Seely

Secretary- Sean Denny

Treasurer- Serge Beauzile

Webmaster – TJ Ross

Awards & Bylaws – Richard Beatie

Membership – Andrew Lilly

Student Mentor – Jacob Chacko

	Member	Member	Member
Grade	Count Jan 2021	Count Feb 2021	Count Mar 2021
Affiliate	34	34	21
Associate Member	29	29	21
Fellow	8	10	10
Graduate Student Member	101	101	78
Life Fellow	31	31	32
Life Member	418	420	385
Life Senior	160	159	148
Member	837	841	585
SA Member	1	1	1
Senior Member	182	180	178
Student Member	158	164	79
Student Member	1	1	1
Totals:	1961	1971	1538



FWCS Meetings 2020

Region 3 Meeting

- ➤ Section Meetings 21 Excom Meetings
 - 16 PES / IAS Chapter Meetings
 - 4 RAS Meetings
 - 9 WIE Meetings
 - 30 Other Society Meetings
 - 30 USF Student Branch Meetings
- ➤ Total Meetings: 100



FWCS Highlights & Challenges

Region 3 Meeting

- ➤ Section Highlights
 - WIE International Networking Events
 - R3 and R4 Collaboration Events
 - USF Student Branch Meetings
 - Polytech Student Branch Excom Involvement
 - Senior Membership Elevation
 Committee Successes

- ➤ COVID-19 Challenges
 - 2020 & 2021 Tampa Bay Engineers Week Banquet -Canceled
 - 2020 FWCS Membership Celebrations - Canceled



FWCS 2021 Goals

- Educate Chapters, Affinity Group, and Student Branches
 - Vtools Reporting
 - Website Updates
 - Virtual Meetings and Activities
- ➤ Membership Development Activities
 - Membership Renewal Activities
 - Senior Membership Elevations
 - WIE Joint Activities
 - R3 FWCS & R4 Southeastern Michigan Section Combined Activities



IEEE Region 3 SoutheastCon 2021

Thank you!

Name, Email address

